
 

CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 386 1,751.69 3,002 14,766.88 380 2,168.81 3,104 15,873.68

ALLEN C&D 54 266.22 341 1,572.10 68 207.20 433 1,371.22
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 197 2,045.74 1,624 15,429.71 201 2,027.78 1,578 14,989.27
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 1,856 222.72 14,896 1,787.52 1,864 223.68 13,930 1,671.60
SUBTOTAL 2,493 4,286.37 19,863 33,556.21 2,513 4,627.47 19,045 33,905.77

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1,156 7,212.01 8,884 49,762.43 1,086 6,181.44 8,137 46,522.17
FRISCO C&D 186 493.63 1,441 3,846.36 171 269.38 1,295 1,685.38

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 523 4,787.60 3,983 34,029.96 499 4,481.96 3,979 32,651.31
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 2,667 320.04 18,424 2,210.88 2,538 304.56 17,425 2,091.00
SUBTOTAL 4,532 12,813.28 32,732 89,849.63 4,294 11,237.34 30,836 82,949.86

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 814 5,810.89 6,401 39,948.34 812 5,423.72 5,571 36,705.40
MCKINNEY C&D 84 279.94 398 1,424.23 30 86.39 179 585.15

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 552 5,020.89 4,318 35,832.24 549 4,579.94 4,217 34,213.81
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,394 167.28 10,086 1,210.32 1,332 159.84 9,650 1,158.00
SUBTOTAL 2,844 11,279.00 21,203 78,415.13 2,723 10,249.89 19,617 72,662.36

PLANO COMMERCIAL 311 1,566.74 2,264 10,267.15 278 1,296.04 2,016 9,898.37
PLANO C&D 22 86.89 205 771.98 30 112.16 182 617.92

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 304 1,846.66 2,404 12,918.56 269 1,470.25 2,032 10,493.73
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 1,352 162.24 10,366 1,243.92 1,361 163.32 9,889 1,186.68

SUBTOTAL 1,989 3,662.53 15,239 25,201.61 1,938 3,041.77 14,119 22,196.70

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 2 0.46 3 0.61 0 0.00 9 4.11

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 11 1.32 50 6.00 1 0.12 41 4.92
SUBTOTAL 13 1.78 53 6.61 1 0.12 50 9.03

OTHERS TOTAL 1,459 1,504.27 8,962 8,330.66 1,306 1,270.50 9,260 7,667.33

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 13,330 33,547.23 98,052 235,359.85 12,775 30,427.09 92,927 219,391.05
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 1 2.07 1 2.07 0 0.00 5 23.88

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 7 0.38 54 6.35 7 1.46 39 5.78

ALLEN CITIZENS 43 5.16 338 40.56 51 6.12 379 45.48
SUBTOTAL 51 7.61 393 48.98 58 7.58 423 75.14

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 3 30.70 3 30.70 1 10.40 11 88.77
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 15 8.45 2 0.64 29 11.89

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 19.00
FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 2 12.88 2 12.88 0 0.00 17 152.65

FRISCO CITZENS 74 8.88 606 72.72 92 11.04 618 74.16
SUBTOTAL 79 52.46 626 124.75 95 22.08 677 346.47

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 2 20.21 3 22.47 0 0.00 8 56.86
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 26 3.12 185 22.20 27 3.24 163 19.56

SUBTOTAL 28 23.33 188 44.67 27 3.24 171 76.42

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,003 6,325.91 8,040 46,071.63 1,108 6,396.47 8,342 46,541.62
PLANO C&D 26 131.65 317 1,257.51 49 193.56 375 1,690.89

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 513 2,605.30 4,123 18,804.14 540 2,525.17 4,136 18,959.59
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 629 75.48 5,898 707.76 913 109.56 6,367 764.04

SUBTOTAL 2,171 9,138.34 18,378 66,841.04 2,610 9,224.76 19,220 67,956.14

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 19 151.33 19 151.33 0 0.00 2 19.31
RICHARDSON C&D 1 0.44 3 0.68 1 0.15 13 10.22

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 14 75.01 15 75.22 0 0.00 2 12.86
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 3 0.36 37 4.44 11 1.32 54 6.48
SUBTOTAL 37 227.14 74 231.67 12 1.47 71 48.87

OTHERS TOTAL 537 540.44 3,959 4,131.94 619 635.06 4,798 4,570.80

PARKWAY TOTAL 2,903 9,989.32 23,618 71,423.05 3,421 9,894.19 25,360 73,073.84
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 183 1,374.27 1,155 7,548.11 168 895.09 1,131 5,489.67

ALLEN C&D 10 43.60 33 154.99 9 40.09 40 152.40
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 102 834.28 616 4,488.81 61 496.29 456 3,854.92

ALLEN CITIZENS 3 0.36 24 2.88 8 0.96 19 2.28
SUBTOTAL 298 2,252.51 1,828 12,194.79 246 1,432.43 1,646 9,499.27

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.73 1 5.73
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 1 0.11 0 0.00 1 0.31

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 17.55 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 2 0.24 11 1.32 0 0.00 5 0.60

SUBTOTAL 2 0.24 13 18.98 1 5.73 7 6.64

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 6 0.72 24 2.88 1 0.12 10 1.20

SUBTOTAL 6 0.72 24 2.88 1 0.12 10 1.20

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,080 6,335.94 8,169 44,585.05 974 5,657.58 7,705 41,924.79
PLANO C&D 33 139.24 301 1,257.65 59 253.73 280 1,375.66

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 340 2,278.63 2,520 15,073.27 369 2,254.59 2,797 16,106.17
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 153 18.36 980 117.60 105 12.60 788 94.56

SUBTOTAL 1,606 8,772.17 11,972 61,033.57 1,507 8,178.50 11,570 59,501.18

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 1,002 5,957.52 7,766 41,467.59 988 5,629.34 7,392 40,133.15
RICHARDSON C&D 25 11.40 320 165.12 45 24.08 323 204.48

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 641 3,563.79 5,062 26,474.21 678 3,372.71 5,074 25,430.51
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 201 24.12 1,513 181.56 226 27.12 1,274 152.88
SUBTOTAL 1,869 9,556.83 14,661 68,288.48 1,937 9,053.25 14,063 65,921.02

OTHERS TOTAL 1,607 2,407.04 9,262 11,421.00 1,184 1,510.07 8,498 10,670.45

LOOKOUT TOTAL 5,388 22,989.51 37,760 152,959.70 4,876 20,180.10 35,794 145,599.76
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 1 2.86 16 45.20 3 14.08 22 63.69

ALLEN C&D 39 234.86 330 2,209.40 112 882.77 637 4,159.35
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.67
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 11 19.74 3 7.34 7 17.56

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 1 0.48 0 0.00 6 3.21
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 21 2.52 190 22.80 61 7.32 259 31.08
SUBTOTAL 61 240.24 548 2,297.62 179 911.51 934 4,286.56

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 7 19.61 20 99.28 7 23.40 66 283.85
FRISCO C&D 88 596.67 829 5,296.79 79 533.54 856 5,994.88

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 0.75 0 0.00 7 39.02
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 13.07 0 0.00 11 54.80

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 56 6.72 363 43.56 64 7.68 351 42.12

SUBTOTAL 151 623.00 1,216 5,453.45 150 564.62 1,291 6,414.67

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 281 1,490.01 2,479 12,243.30 390 1,674.21 2,623 11,954.68
MCKINNEY C&D 272 2,210.80 2,691 19,561.44 374 2,877.26 2,121 14,855.90

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 28 318.73 217 2,318.99 39 372.84 240 2,211.25
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 10 53.82 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY TIRE 143 0.00 1,010 0.00 145 0.00 856 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 41 752.94 366 6,214.90 45 765.56 345 5,655.71

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 258 30.96 1,765 211.80 270 32.40 1,798 215.76
SUBTOTAL 1,023 4,803.44 8,538 40,604.25 1,263 5,722.27 7,983 34,893.30

PLANO COMMERCIAL 6 38.10 57 230.21 9 11.42 41 127.42
PLANO C&D 21 198.42 180 1,224.47 43 256.45 220 1,547.14

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.23 1 5.23
PLANO YARD WASTE 2 10.18 10 34.89 0 0.00 15 63.32

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 18 2.16 140 16.80 38 4.56 155 18.60

SUBTOTAL 47 248.86 387 1,506.37 91 277.66 432 1,761.71

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.77
RICHARDSON C&D 12 41.34 136 597.96 5 11.96 123 458.81

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 12 1.44 59 7.08 13 1.56 42 5.04
SUBTOTAL 24 42.78 195 605.04 18 13.52 169 484.62

NTMWD SLUDGE 874 11,759.47 6,917 94,014.04 889 11,760.08 6,804 91,497.56
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 6,186 15,760.98 45,132 116,741.15 6,842 17,020.47 45,544 113,448.85

SUBTOTAL 7,060 27,520.45 52,049 210,755.19 7,731 28,780.55 52,348 204,946.41

121 RDF TOTAL 8,366 33,478.77 62,933 261,221.92 9,432 36,270.13 63,157 252,787.27
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 21,621 66,526.06 159,430 459,742.60 21,072 60,501.38 154,081 438,064.65

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 29,987 100,004.83 222,363 720,964.52 30,504 96,771.51 217,238 690,851.92
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